Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.20
2:22.59
2:22.78
2:24.36
2:24.92
2:25.94
2:26.52
2:26.71
2:27.45
2:28.71
2:31.88
2:32.10
2:32.74
2:37.20
2:39.14
2:40.17
2:40.45
2:42.09
2:43.06
2:44.84
2:48.72
2:49.61
2:50.06
2:50.29
2:50.58

2:50.63
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285
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263
245
241
239
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Date

18/04/15
01/11/14
25/01/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
28/09/14
20/06/15
12/04/14
08/03/14
05/04/14
19/01/14
07/12113
02/11/13
24/11113
13/07/13
27/04/13
28/09/13
25/11/112
05/01/13
15/12/12
10/03/12
20/11/11
14/04/12
23/06/12
17/12/11
11/02/12
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Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Hampshire Schools 2013

Hampshire County Development Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Northolt
Northolt
Swindon
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Milton Keynes
Guildford
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Windsor
Swindon
Northolt
Waterlooville
Southampton
Swindon
Basingstoke
Southampton
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Bletchley
Littledown
Bletchley

Bournemouth
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
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2:53.62
2:55.53
3:00.01
3:02.02
3:03.68
3:03.95
3:05.32
3:10.32
3:12.36
3:22.99
3:25.10
3:41.34
3:56.53
3:57.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.52
2:22.20
2:22.78
2:24.36
2:24.92
2:22.59
2:25.94
2:26.71
2:28.71
2:27.45
2:31.88
2:32.10
2:37.20
2:32.74
2:40.45
2:39.14
2:40.17
2:43.06
2:44.84
2:42.09
2:50.88
2:50.29
2:50.06
2:48.72
2:50.63
2:50.58
2:53.62
2:49.61
3:00.01
2:55.53
3:03.68
3:02.02
3:03.95
3:05.32

3:10.32
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225
217
202
195
190
189
185
170
165
140
136
108
89
88
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409
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236

239
245
237
237
225
241
202
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190
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185
170
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03/12/11
25/09/11
22/10/11
24/04/11
02/07/11
09/04/11
30/01/11
09/01/11
04/12/10
23/10/10
27/06/10
10/01/10
04/01/09

07/12/08

Date

20/06/15
18/04/15
25/01/15
07/12/14
16/11/14
01/11/14
28/09/14
12/04/14
05/04/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
07/12113
24/11113
02/11/13
28/09/13
13/07/13
27/04/13
05/01/13
15/12/12
25/11/12
29/09/12
23/06/12
14/04/12
10/03/12
11/02/12
1712111

03/12/11
20/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
02/07/11
24/04/11
09/04/11
30/01/11
09/01/11
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Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Hampshire County Development

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins

Hampshire Development

Basingstoke Bluefins Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age

Basingstoke Bluefins Club

Meet

City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013
Hampshire Schools 2013

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships
Basingstoke Blufins Club Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 3rd Christmas Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins SC Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships
Hampshire County Development

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

DASINYSIURE
Swindon
Southampton
Basingstoke
Reading
Waterlooville
Littledown
Swindon
Basingstoke
Swindon
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Venue

Milton Keynes
Northolt
Swindon
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Northolt
Basingstoke
Guildford
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Windsor
Swindon
Waterlooville
Northolt
Basingstoke
Southampton
Swindon
Basingstoke
Bournemouth
Southampton
Basingstoke
Bletchley
Littledown
Waterlooville
Ealing
Bournemouth
Swindon
Bletchley
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Reading
Littledown
Swindon

Basingstoke
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Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke
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3:12.36 165 H 04/12/10 ligersharks Xmas Open Meet Swindon Basingstoke

3:22.99 140 23/10/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
3:25.10 136 27/06/10 Hampshire Development Waterlooville Basingstoke 3
3:41.34 108 10/01/10 Basingstoke Bluefins Meet Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
3:56.53 89 04/01/09 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
3:57.18 88 07/12/08 Basingstoke Bluefins Club Basingstoke Basingstoke 4
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